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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
WADAKKANCHERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 Ann Mariya John Chittilappilly Kunnath House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur 
Village, Ponnore P O, Thrissur, 680552

 

2 26/01/2026 AMEGH T S Tholur House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore P O, 
Thrissur, 680552

 

3 26/01/2026 HITHA P VENU Kuzhiparambil House, China Bazar,velappaya, Killannur, 
Medical College P O, Thrissur, 680596

 

4 26/01/2026 Bindhu KAVUNGAL VADAKKETHIL, PUDURUTHY, 
MUNDATHICODE, PARLIKKAD, TALAPPILLY, 680623

 

5 26/01/2026 Ravi P Mullakkal House, Kumaranellur, Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilly, 680598

 

6 26/01/2026 Joyee A Kuttikadan, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

7 26/01/2026 Jayasree Mullakkal House, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilly, 680590
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8 26/01/2026 Elsie B J Kuttikadan, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

9 26/01/2026 Aneesh Antony J Kuttikadan, Punnamparambu, Thalapilly, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

10 26/01/2026 Princy J Kuttikadan, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

11 26/01/2026 Shajitha Ammannath House, Chembode, Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, Thalappilly, 680623

 

12 26/01/2026 Suresh Tholur House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore P O, 
Thrissur, 680552

 

13 26/01/2026 Vivek P S PULIYANIPARAMBIL HOUSE, Kumaranellur, 
Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, Thalappilly, 680590

 

14 26/01/2026 AISWARYA P S Paraparambil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

15 26/01/2026 ADHARSH T P Tholath House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore P 
O, Thrissur, 680552

 

16 26/01/2026 ABHINAV P R Punchayil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

17 26/01/2026 Elia P V Tharakan, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

18 26/01/2026 ABISHEK BASU Aswathynilayam, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilli, 680590

 

19 26/01/2026 Sarada Kalathumpadi, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, 
Thekkumkara, Thalapilly, 680589
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20 26/01/2026 Thomas Alukkaveetil, Punnamparambil, Thekkumkara, 
Thekkumkara, Thalapilly, 680589

 

21 26/01/2026 Cliya Thomas Thalakottukara, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilli, 680590

 

22 26/01/2026 ANAMIKA ANIL Parathookkamparambil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

23 26/01/2026 Muhamed Ali P P Pathakal House, Mangalam, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

24 26/01/2026 NAZEEMUDIN A P AmbalathuVeettil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

25 26/01/2026 Chandrika Kalathumpadi, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, 
Thekkumkara, Thalapilly, 680589

 

26 26/01/2026 Neethu K M Kalathumpadi, Punnamaparambu, Thekkumkara, 
Thekkumkara, Thalapilly, 680589

 

27 26/01/2026 Amina Pathakal House, Mangalam, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

28 26/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD K 
VAISHNAVAM

Vaishnavam, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

29 26/01/2026 Lussi Akkara House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

30 26/01/2026 SUNITHA P S Pillaveedu, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

31 26/01/2026 Amrutha N V Valiyavazhayil House, Malakka, Manalithara, Manalithara, 
Thalappilly, 680589
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32 26/01/2026 ANUPAMA V A 
vattaparambil

Vattamparambil, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilli, 680590

 

33 26/01/2026 THOMAS C R CHUNGATH, KURANCHERY, MINALUR, MINALUR, 
THALAPPILLY, 680581

 

34 26/01/2026 Asharaph N M Narothuparambil House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, 
RSPO, Thalappilly, 680623

 

35 26/01/2026 EVIN T SIBI Thaiparambil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

36 26/01/2026 ANITTA ANTONY Thermadam, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, 
Thekkumkara, Thalapilly, 680589

 

37 26/01/2026 Sneha E J KOTTAYIL HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Peringandur, 
Peringandur, Talappilly, 680581

 

38 26/01/2026 Ummiya Narothuparambil House, Mangalam, Wadakanchery, RSPO, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

39 26/01/2026 SHALU MOL ANTONY Parapuzhayil, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Thalappilli, 680590

 

40 26/01/2026 Preethi Parambil, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

41 26/01/2026 Vanaja Mukundan Pooparambil, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Thalappilli, 680590

 

42 26/01/2026 NIHARIKA 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

NAMBISSAN

Krishnapraba, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

43 26/01/2026 ABHIJITHA K R ERUMAPARAMBIL, PERINGODE, NAGALASSERY, 
PERINGODE, PATTAMBI, 679535
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44 26/01/2026 M A SWATHIKRISHNA Mulakkal, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

45 26/01/2026 INDHU MOOTHERIVALAPPIL, Ambalapuram, Minalur, Minalur, 
Talappilly, 680581

 

46 26/01/2026 SHAHANA NAZRIN K H Kazhunkil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

47 26/01/2026 Pushparajini THAIVALAPPIL, Ambalapuram, Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

48 26/01/2026 RAYEESA A A Ambalath, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

49 26/01/2026 SINJU RAJU Pookkottil House, Manalithara, Manalithara, Kattilapoovam, 
Thalappilly, 680028

 

50 26/01/2026 IZZATH JAHANA A B Aiyinikkalayil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

51 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan PAYATHUPARAMBIL HOUSE, Ambalapuram, Minalur, 
Minalur, Talappilly, 680581

 

52 26/01/2026 DEVAPRABHA P S Parayil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, 
Thalappilli, 680582

 

53 26/01/2026 DEVADATH P S Parayil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, Wadakkanchery, 
Thalappilli, 680582

 

54 26/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR K N Karattukuzhiyil, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

55 26/01/2026 K T VIJAYAKUMAR Kottappurath Paniyil House, Near Radio Station, Avanur, 
Avanur, Thrissur, 680541
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56 26/01/2026 AYUSH ANAND NAIR Thoppil Kanjoor, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

57 26/01/2026 Abhinav R Sreekrishna Vihar, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

58 26/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMY A S K Nivas, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Tjalappilli, 680590

 

59 26/01/2026 Rohith K J Kallampally House, Padinjattumuri, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Thalappilli, 680582

 

60 26/01/2026 Christeena T J Vazhappilli, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Thalappilli, 680590

 

61 26/01/2026 CHANDINI SANTHOSH Vattamparambil, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, 
Kumaranellur, Thalappilli, 680590

 

62 26/01/2026 VANAJA P K Madhupully, Akampadam, Wadakkanchery, Kumaranellur, 
Thalappilli, 680590

 

63 26/01/2026 Rathi Kottayil House, Thangaloor, Thangaloor, Thangaloor, 
Thrissur, 680596

 

64 26/01/2026 Mahendran 17/343, Moorkkathazath House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 
680551

 

65 26/01/2026 Divya 17/343, Moorkkathzath House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

66 26/01/2026 Joy Porathoor, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 680581  

67 26/01/2026 Ammu V R 16/286, Kaiparambil House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  
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68 26/01/2026 Baby Porathoor, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 680581  

69 26/01/2026 Bijoy Porathoor, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 680581  

70 26/01/2026 Sasi 16/286, Kaiparambil House, Adat, Adat, Thrissur, 680551  

71 26/01/2026 ANJALI KRISHNA KARUVAN VEEDU, KUMBALANGAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, KANJIRAKODE, 

THALAPPILLY, 680590

 

72 26/01/2026 SALMA K K Narothuparambil House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, 
RSPO, Thalappilly, 680623

 

73 26/01/2026 Gilby Yohannan NEYYAN, KUMBALANGAD, WADAKKANCHERY, 
KANJIRAKODE, THALAPPILLY, 680590

 

74 26/01/2026 Shana Basheer Narothparambil House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, 
RSPO, Thalappilly, 680623

 

75 26/01/2026 Sundari Kandambully House, Cherumukk, Edakkalathur, 
Edakkalathur Village, Edakkalathur, Thrissur, 680552

 

76 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH N A Narothparambil House, Railway Station, Wadakanchery, 
RSPO, Thalappilly, 680623

 

77 26/01/2026 Pathummabi K M THAZHATHETHIL HOUSE, ENKAKKAD, 
ENKAKKAD, ENKAKKAD, THALAPPILLY, 680589

 

78 26/01/2026 Muhseena KANJIRAPPALLY, Kairali Nagar, Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

79 26/01/2026 Raseela K K Ammannath H0use, Panangsttukara, Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, Thalappilly, 680623
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80 26/01/2026 Shajilkumar PULIYANGOD, Ambalapuram, Perongandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

81 26/01/2026 Muhammed Sadik A A Ammanath House, Chembode, Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, Thalappilly, 680623

 

82 26/01/2026 Sajitha PULIYANGOD, Ambalapuram, Peringandoor, 
Peringandoor, Talappilly, 680581

 

83 26/01/2026 Shejeer Ammanath, Chembode, Thekkumkara, Panangattukara, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

84 26/01/2026 Abdulkhadar Ammanath House, Chembode, Thekkumkara, 
Panangattukara, Thalappilly, 680623

 

85 26/01/2026 Shoukath A A Ammanath, Chembode, Thekkumkara, Panangattukara, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

86 26/01/2026 Kunjukutti PAYATHUPARAMBIL, Ambalapuram, Minalur, Minalur, 
Talappilly, 680581

 

87 26/01/2026 Madhusudhanan KORAVANKUZHI, KUMBALANGAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, KANJIRAKODE, 

THALAPPILLY, 680590

 

88 26/01/2026 HIMA ROSE VADAKKAN CHALAKKAL, KUMBALANGAD, 
WADAKKANCHERY, KANJIRAKODE, 

THALAPPILLY, 680590

 

89 26/01/2026 Sreevidhya Palliyil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

90 26/01/2026 Sibin V Mathew Vellani, Charalparambu, Wadakkanchery, R S P O, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

91 26/01/2026 Alice Vellani, Charalparambu, Wadakkanchery, R S P O, 
Thalappilly, 680623
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92 26/01/2026 DAYANA DAVIS Tharayil, Punnamparambu, Thekkumkara, Thekkumkara, 
Thalapilly, 680589

 

93 26/01/2026 Reetha Vincent Marokkey House, Opp FCC Convent,Anjoor, Anjur Village, 
Mundoor, Thrissur, 680541

 

94 26/01/2026 AKSHAY T P Tholath House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore P 
O, Thrissur, 680552

 

95 26/01/2026 Prasanna Chakkan House, CharalParambu, Wadakkanchery, R S P O, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

96 26/01/2026 Baburaj Chakkan House, Charalparambu, Wadakkanchery, R S P O, 
Thalappilly, 680623

 

97 26/01/2026 Christy John Palayoor House, Nayarangadi, Thekkumkara, Poomala, 
Thrissur, 680581

 

98 26/01/2026 ANJANA K H ANJANA K 
H

Kottayil, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 680581  

99 26/01/2026 Shabu Keeriyattil House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore 
P O, Thrissur, 680552

 

100 26/01/2026 Revathy M R Paraparambil House, Naduthara, Wadakkanchery, 
Wadakkanchery, Talappilly, 680582

 

101 26/01/2026 AMMINI Vellarakad House, Peringannoor, Anjur, Peramangalam, 
Thrissur, 680545

 

102 26/01/2026 Vijitha Keeriyattil House, Ponnore, Edakkalathur Village, Ponnore 
P O, Thrissur, 680552

 

103 26/01/2026 MANJU V R Vellarakkad House, Peringannoor, Anjur, Peramangalam, 
Thrissur, 680545
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104 26/01/2026 Bindu ATHANIPARAMBIL, MINALUR, MINALUR, 
MINALUR, THALAPPILLY, 680581

 

105 26/01/2026 Shahul Hameed KURIYAPPULLY, KURANCHERY, MINALUR, 
MINALUR, THALAPPILLY, 680581

 

106 26/01/2026 Maveesh Vellarakkad House, Peringannoor, Anjur, Peramangalam, 
Thrissur, 680545

 

107 26/01/2026 SARANYA P P Vellarakkad House, Peringannnoor, Anjur, Peramangalam, 
Thrissur, 680545

 

108 26/01/2026 Jiya Jaison Pulikkottil Mammaiparambil, Pazhamukku, Anjur, Mundur, 
Thrissur, 680541

 

109 26/01/2026 Rosy Palayoor House, Pazhamukku, Anjur, Mundur, Thrissur, 
680541

 

110 26/01/2026 Joby Palayoor House, Pazhamukku, Anjur, Mundur, Thrissur, 
680541

 

111 26/01/2026 Jini Palayoor House, Pazhamukku, Anjur, Mundur, Thrissur, 
680541

 

112 26/01/2026 Jyothi C Jyothirdham, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 680581  

113 26/01/2026 Surendran Vellarkkad House, Peringannoor, Anjur, Peramangalam, 
Thrissur, 680545

 

114 26/01/2026 GOUTHAM R R Jyothirdhaam, Minalur, Minalur, Minalur, Talappilly, 
680581

 

115 26/01/2026 Meris Edakkalathoor House, Pazhamukk, Anjur, Mundur, 
Thrissur, 680541
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116 26/01/2026 GODWIN SIMON Edakkalathoor House, Pazhamukku, Anjur, Mundur, 
Thrissur, 680541

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


